
OFERTA PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 43222664

Data publicarii 21.06.19 Coduri CPV 44100000-1 44110000-4 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.626,52 RON - 2.626,52 RON

Descriere: PERIE 2X2.94=5.88 COLIER 20X0.08=1.68 TRECERE 2X35.29=70.59 SANO 5X17.65=88.24
SOL GEAM 15X10.08=151.26 SOL CURATAT 10X9.24=92.44 DETRATRANT 10X5.04=50.42
DOMESTOS 13X5.04=65.55 REZERVA WC 6X6.72=40.34 SOL PARDOSELI 2X37.82=75.63
MANUSI 4X2.52=10.08 MOP 4X2.94=11.76 SOL CURATAT 1X5.04=5.04 SOL CURATAT
3X3.36=10.08 STECHER 1X8.40=8,40 CUPLA 1X5.46=5.46 VAS WC 1X84.03=84.03 CAPAC WC
1X15.97=15.97 BURDUF 1X11.76=11.76 DIBLU 2X0.50=1.01 TEAVA 1X1.68=1.68 REZERVOR
WC 1X64.71=64.71 TRECERE 2X40.34=80.67 FURTUN 1X8.40=8.40 SALOPETE
1X109.24=109.24 SPIRT 10X3.36=33.61 TOTAL=1103.93 LEI
